Thode Knife & Saw Limited
AUCKLAND: (Head Office) Penrose, Phone: +64 9 579 2007, Fax: +64 9 579 9654
ROTORUA: Phone: +64 7 348 8708.  CHRISTCHURCH: Phone: +64 3 365 3690.   EMAIL: sales@thode.co.nz
K N I F E & S A W
Contents
CONTENTS PAGE
SECTION 1 - REINFORCED ABRASIVES
Globe Metal Depressed Centre Grinding 1.1

of work. But, the diamond is brittle and a moment of
carelessness or misuse can ruin a costly tool.
DxTxH SPEC MACHINE STD PACK ORDER CODE
100x38x22 C30S4V1A Metcalf 1 CG5633
100x38x38 C30S4V1A Crackerjack 1 CG5638
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
.75 carat Diamond Dresser 1 PC6402
HD-T Diamond T bar Dresser 1 CG6917
DG Dresser 2R4K8-12 Shank 1 CG6920
DG Dresser 2R6K8-12 Shank 1 CG6921
25x25x150 C24SV Square 1 CG6905
19x19x100 4D Square 1 CG6913
19x19x100 6D Square 1 CG6912
19x19x100 8D Square 1 CG6911
Thode Knife & Saw Limited
AUCKLAND: (Head Office) Penrose, Phone: +64 9 579 2007, Fax: +64 9 579 9654
ROTORUA: Phone: +64 7 348 8708.  CHRISTCHURCH: Phone: +64 3 365 3690.   EMAIL: sales@thode.co.nz
K N I F E & S A W
4.1
200mm x 2.0mm Thick x 200 Teeth x 32 Bore HSSAW200
210mm x 2.0mm Thick x 220 Teeth x 32 Bore HSSAW210
225mm x 2.0mm Thick x 220 Teeth x 32 Bore HSSAW225
225mm x 2.0mm Thick x 220 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW228
225mm x 2.0mm Thick x 180 Teeth x 32 Bore HSSAW224
225mm x 2.0mm Thick x 180 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW226
225mm x 2.0mm Thick x 120 Teeth x 32 Bore HSSAW220
225mm x 2.0mm Thick x 120 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW222
225mm x 2.5mm Thick x 250 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW229
250mm x 2.0mm Thick x 250 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW252
250mm x 2.0mm Thick x 240 Teeth x 32 Bore HSSAW251
250mm x 2.0mm Thick x 220 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW255
250mm x 2.5mm Thick x 240 Teeth x 32 Bore HSSAW251
250mm x 2.0mm Thick x 200 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW254
250mm x 2.0mm Thick x 180 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW250
250mm x 2.0mm Thick x 160 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW250
250mm x 2.5mm Thick x 220 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW256
250mm x 2.5mm Thick x 200 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW253
250mm x 2.5mm Thick x 160 Teeth x 25.4 Bore HSSAW257
250mm x 2.0mm Thick x 160 Teeth x 32 Bore HSSAW251
275mm x 2.0mm Thick x 280 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW274
275mm x 2.0mm Thick x 220 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW273
275mm x 2.5mm Thick x 280 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW277
275mm x 2.5mm Thick x 220 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW276
275mm x 2.5mm Thick x 180 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW275
275mm x 3.0mm Thick x 280 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW278
300mm x 2.5mm Thick x 300 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW301
300mm x 2.5mm Thick x 180 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW300
315mm x 2.5mm Thick x 220 Teeth x 32 Bore HSSAW315
350mm x 2.5mm Thick x 200 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW350
370mm x 3.0mm Thick x 220 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW370
400mm x 3.0mm Thick x 240 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW400
SIZE (MM) ORDER CODE
LOW SPEED METAL CUTTING SAWS
DM05/SUPER
HSS (m2)
Other tooth profiles
available on request.
3920 RPM ON
10 HP MOTOR
FRICTION JIFFY SAWS
SIZE (MM) ORDER CODE
500mm x 3.0mm Thick x 300 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW500
520mm x 4.0mm Thick x 300 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW520
520mm x 3.0mm Thick x 300 Teeth x 40 Bore HSSAW521
Thode Knife & Saw Limited
AUCKLAND: (Head Office) Penrose, Phone: +64 9 579 2007, Fax: +64 9 579 9654
ROTORUA: Phone: +64 7 348 8708.  CHRISTCHURCH: Phone: +64 3 365 3690.   EMAIL: sales@thode.co.nz
K N I F E & S A W